

## Inflatable Bubble House Rental Agreement

By signing this agreement, the renter acknowledges and accepts that the Inflatable Bubble House is in good, usable condition upon setup. The renter assumes full responsibility for any punctures, slashes, bursts, pops, tears, or other damages occurring during the rental period, and agrees to cover repair costs ranging from a minimum of \$50.00 to a maximum of \$500.00. The owners of the Bubble House are not liable for any injuries or death. The owner or person setting up the Bubble House will go through a safety procedure with the renter to ensure proper use and precautions. The renter agrees to these terms and conditions by signing and dating below.

Please review and sign this agreement to confirm your understanding and acceptance of these terms.

Renter's Signature:	
Date:	
Owner's Signature:	 
Date:	